
2025 ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
 

Due Dates 

Please note the following due dates.  Due to the increased influx of information received by our office during tax 

season and for extensions, these deadlines are firm: 

 
INDIVIDUAL, TRUST & C-CORPORATION 

Information Due Date (Including by Mail) Monday, March 10, 2025 

Information Due to File an Extension (Including by Mail) Tuesday, April 1, 2025 

Tax Return Deadline Tuesday, April 15, 2025 

Information Due Date for Extension (Including by Mail) Friday, August 15, 2025 

Extended Tax Return Deadline (Trust Only) Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

Extended Tax Return Deadline (Individual & C-Corporation Only) Wednesday, October 15, 2025 

 
S-CORPORATION & PARTNERSHIP 

Information Due Date (including by mail) Friday, February 14, 2025 

Tax Return Deadline Monday, March 17, 2025 

Information Due Date for Extension (including by mail) Tuesday, July 15, 2025 

Extended Tax Return Deadline Monday, September 15, 2025 

 
OTHER DEADLINES 

IRA Contribution Deadline  (Traditional & Roth) Tuesday, April 15, 2025 

 
 
Parking Requirements 

Please park only in the assigned areas: 

 

 


